N SAN FRANCISCO
WOMEN ARTISTS

Name Artwork Title Media Size Price

Barbara Mark SF Dahlia Garden 2024 Metal Print 18" x 16.23" $200
Beth Cataldo The Bath Photograph 16" x 21" $450
Deena Smith Gates of Gaytown At Twilight Dye Infused Aluminum Digital Art 24" x 18" $462
Desiree Pfeiffer Modern Poppy Archival Giclee Print 14" x 14" $300

Gail Gurman Sunset from Salesforce Tower Sum ink & Japanese Watercolor 11" x 14" $575




Helene Sobol

Jane Alexander-Perry

Janice Rumbaugh

Jessica Levant

Joanne Azulay

Bark Series 8

Just Add Flowers

San Francisco Starry Night - After Murakami

Invasion of the Photogs

Sunset Cloudy Day

Fine Art Photography, Giclee Framed 16"x20"

Mixed Media on Canvas 24" x 24"

Monotype with etching collage eleme 18" x 22"

Fine Art Photography 16" x 24"

Archival print of original artwork 36" x 40"

$250

$900

$1,400

$325

$2,900



Judith Thompson

Kate Razo

Lily Yan

Marie Massey

Pam Borrelli

Hidden San Francisco. Chinatown.

Thelma

Free air after Covid

San Francisco Marina

Iris - SF Conservatory of Flowers

Mixed Media 24" x 36"

Oil on wood panel 48" x 20"

Print on canvas from original colored 18" x 24"

Oil on panel, plein air 18" x 24"

Photo print on Canvas 24" x 20"

$900

$850

$300

$1,800

$375



Pam Drake

| Pamela Rhodes

Robin Allen

Sandra Chu

Field of Dreams

Pier 23 Cafe

Stow Lake

Free to Be

Mixed media, acrylic, neocolor marke 15.25" x 12.25"

8" x 10", matted
and framed, 10"
Archival photographic copy of waterc x 14"

Fine Art Photography 20" x 30"

Acrylic 48" x 48"

$168

$380

$475

$2,500



Shubha Prithviraj Golden Night Acrylic 24" x 36" $500

Simone Nia Rae Trollie Acrylic on Gallery Wrapped Canvas $2,022

Tachina Rudman-Young Pink Joy Acrylic on Canvas 30" x 30" $1,200



